PLATFORM‘SURFACES

Distinguish Porcelain is a beautiful interpretation of a classic statuary marble. Elegant and timeless, this series offers large

White PRO1

Distinguish Porcelain

format sizes, Polished and Soft Matte finishes, versatile mosaics and a trim package that includes a 6” x 12” Cove Base, 4” x
12” Bullnose and a 1” x 6” Cove Base Corner. Distinguish Porcelain is a perfect choice for traditional or contemporary design.

Packaging
Size (Field Tile Nominal)

Size (Field Tile Actual)
Pieces per Carton
Cartons per Pallet
SQFT per Carton
Weight per Carton (lbs.)
Thickness

Recommended Grout Joint
(Rectified)

24" x 48"
23 9/16" x 47 5/16"
2

35

15.49

67.00

9.0mm
1/8"

24" x 24" 12" x 24" 3" Hex
23 9/16" x 23 9/16" 11 3/4" x 23 9/16" 10 1/4" x 11 3/4" 11 3/4" x 11 3/4"
4 8 5
32 32 60
15.46 15.38 4.2
67.00 66.80 18.00
9.0mm 9.0mm 9.0mm
1/8" 1/8" 1/8"

2" x 2" Mosaic

10
45
9.7
38.00
9.0mm
1/8"

Technical Data
Color Variation
DCOF

Breaking Strength
MOHSs

Water Absorption
Chemical Resistance

Abrasion Resistance

V3

20.42 — Matte only
2425 Ibs.

7 — Matte only
<0.5%

Class B — Matte only
Class Ill
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