## PLATFORM SURFACES

## **Distinguish Porcelain**



Distinguish Porcelain is a beautiful interpretation of a classic statuary marble. Elegant and timeless, this series offers large format sizes, Polished and Soft Matte finishes, versatile mosaics and a trim package that includes a 6" x 12" Cove Base, 4" x 12" Bullnose and a 1" x 6" Cove Base Corner. Distinguish Porcelain is a perfect choice for traditional or contemporary design.

Packaging	24" x 48"	24" x 24"	12" x 24"	3" Hex	2" x 2" Mosaic	Technical Data	
Size (Field Tile Nominal) Size (Field Tile Actual)	24 x 40 23 9/16" x 47 5/16"	23 9/16" x 23 9/16"				Color Variation	V3
Pieces per Carton	2	4	8	5	10	DCOF	≥0.42 – Matte only
Cartons per Pallet	35	32	32	60	45	Breaking Strength	≥425 lbs.
SQFT per Carton	15.49	15.46	15.38	4.2	9.7	MOHs	7 – Matte only
Weight per Carton (lbs.)	67.00	67.00	66.80	18.00	38.00	Water Absorption	<0.5%
Thickness	9.0mm	9.0mm	9.0mm	9.0mm	9.0mm	Chemical Resistance	Class B – Matte only
Recommended Grout Joint (Rectified)	1/8"	1/8"	1/8"	1/8"	1/8"	Abrasion Resistance	Class III